NORTH CENTRAL JERSEY SCHOOL OF BUSINESS
2024 BROKER’S COURSE, EVENING SESSIONS

90 HOUR GENERAL BROKERGE COURSE — EVENING SESSION (5PM-10:00PM)

FEBRUARY 2024

Class 1 Tuesday, February 20, 2024
Class 2 Thursday, February 22, 2024
Class 3 Tuesday, February 27, 2024
Class 4 Thursday, February 29, 2024
MARCH 2024

Class 5 Tuesday, March 5, 2024
Class 6 Thursday, March 7, 2024
Class 7 Tuesday, March 12, 2024
Class 8 Thursday, March 14, 2024
Class 9 Tuesday, March 19, 2024
Class 10 Thursday, March 21, 2024
Class 11 Tuesday, March 26, 2024
APRIL 2024

Class 12 Thursday, March 28, 2024
Class 13 Tuesday, April 2, 2024
Class 14 Thursday, April 4, 2024
Class 15 Tuesday, April 9, 2024
Class 16 Thursday, April 11, 2024
Class 17 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 - REVIEW
Class 18 Thursday, April 18, 2024 - FINAL EXAM

NJAC 11:5-2.2(S)

TO SATISFACTORILY COMPLETE ANY PRELICENSE COURSE, A STUDENT MUST ATTEND AT LEAST 80
PERCENT OF THE CLASSROOM HOURS REQUIRED FOR THE COURSE AS PER NJAC 11:5-2.1, (72 hours of
the 90 hour course and 24 hours of each of the 30 hour courses), AND RECEIVE A PASSING GRADE ON
THE SCHOOL FINAL.



